
2016 - 2017 
BELL SCHEDULES 

 
 

DAILY BELL SCHEDULE 
 

Block 1         8:25 - 9:40   (75 minutes) 
       9:40 - 9:50  (10 minute passing) 
 

Block 2           9:50 - 11:05   (75 minutes) 
     11:05 - 11:10 (5 minute passing) 
  

Block 3   11:10 -   1:05    
 

3A Lunch         11:10 - 11:45  (35 minutes) 
3A Passing 11:45 - 11:50 (5 minute passing) 
3A Class         11:50 -   1:05  (75 minutes) 
 

3B Class      11:10 - 11:50  (40 minutes) 
3B Lunch     11:50 - 12:25 (35 minutes) 
3B Passing 12:25 - 12:30 (5 minute passing) 
3B Class      12:30 -   1:05  (35 minutes) 

       1:05 -   1:15 (passing) 
 

   PRIDE/    
ADVISORY     1:15 -   2:00   (45 minutes)  

  2:00 -   2:05 (5 minute passing) 
 

Block 4       2:05 -   3:20   (75 minutes) 
  

Dismissal    3:20 
 

If you have one of the following classes during  
3rd Block you will have “A” Lunch: 

Art, Family Consumer/Science, Industrial Technology, Language Arts, 
Physical Education, Science, Special Education, Study Hall 

 
If you have one of the following classes during  

3rd Block you will have “B” Lunch: 
Business, Health, Math, Social Studies, World Language 

 
*If you have Music during 3rd block – See instructor for lunch assignment* 



2016 - 2017 
BELL SCHEDULES 

 
 

EARLY RELEASE BELL SCHEDULE 
 

Block 1         8:25 - 9:25    (60 minutes) 
       9:25 - 9:30   (5 minute passing) 
 

Block 2           9:30 - 10:35   (65 minutes) 
     10:35 - 10:40  (5 minute passing) 
  

Block 3   10:40 - 12:15    
 

3A Lunch         10:40 - 11:15   (35 minutes) 
3A Class         11:15 - 12:15  (60 minutes) 
 
3B Class       10:40 - 11:40   (60 minutes) 
3B Lunch      11:40 - 12:15  (35 minutes) 

     12:15 - 12:20  (5 minute passing) 
 

Block 4      12:20 - 1:20   (60 minutes) 
   

Dismissal    1:20 
 
 
TWO HOUR LATE START BELL SCHEDULE  

(Inclement Weather) 
 

Block 1        10:25 - 11:25   (60 minutes) 
      11:25 - 11:30  (5 minute passing) 
 

Block 2         11:30 - 12:35   (65 minutes) 
     12:35 - 12:40  (5 minute passing) 
  

Block 3   12:45 -  2:15    
 

3A Lunch         12:40 - 1:15    (35 minutes) 
3A Class           1:15 - 2:15   (60 minutes) 
 
3B Class       12:40 - 1:40    (60 minutes) 
3B Lunch                  1:40 - 2:15  (35 minutes) 

       2:15 - 2:20  (5 minute passing) 
 

Block 4       2:20 - 3:20    (60 minutes) 
 
Dismissal    3:20 


